
LUCK LUCKY CO., LTD. Inquiry Form

Date ：     /    /    

Request

No. Alloy Specification Tolerance Quantity Application

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Customer Information

Name

Phone Address

FAX Email

Reply

Feedback 

1 Please briefly describe your product application or usage,and we will try our best 

to find proper material for you.

2 We have material from Taiwan, Germany, Japan, etc. Feel free to let us know your

request. Thank you.

Phone：002-886-2-29825253 FAX：002-886-2-29894153

Email：sales@lucklucky.com.tw

Company 
Name

Contact 
Window 

Note：
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